®
ND-Series
Cylindrical Locks
2
4-5	 Mechanical Lock Guide
6-7	 ND-Series Introduction
8	 Performance Features
9	 Exploded View

17
Compatible Key Systems
Cylinder Options (How To Order)
Cylinders and Key Systems
New and existing key systems.
If you’re implementing a completely new key system Schlage can help you design a system that can grow and change along with your needs, allowing
you the flexibility to upgrade your security without the need to replace all your cylinders.
Cylinder Order Suffix Description
LD SAR
Sargent
Key-in-Lever
JD SAR
Sargent
Full Size Interchangeable Core
6 Pin Cylinder
JD C06
Corbin Ruswin
Full Size Interchangeable Core
6 Pin Cylinder
JD YA6
Yale
Full Size Interchangeable Core
6 Pin Cylinder
	 Key-in-Lever	 Full Size	 Small Format
Schlage Key Systems	 Cylinder	 Interchangeable Core	 Interchangeable Core
Primus XP	 X	 X
Everest 29	 X	 X	 X
Classic	 X	 X
Other Key Systems	 (6 Pin FSIC)
Sargent	 X 	 X	 X
Corbin Russwin		  X	 X
Yale	  	 X	 X
18
Full Size Interchangeable Core
Schlage FSIC full size interchangeable core (IC) locksets allow
immediate rekeying at the door simply by using a special
control key to replace the core.
Standard Cylinders
Standard cylinders are available in Classic keyways or in
patented Everest 29™ keyways. Specify keyway to
differentiate between Everest 29 and Classic.
Example: C or CP (Classic) vs. S123 (Everest 29).
Available in all lever designs, full size interchangeable
cores can be integrated into any 5 or 6-pin Schlage key.
Full Size Interchangeable Cores - Options
•	 Conventional core
•	 Primus XP high security core
•	 FSIC Driver
Standard Cylinders - Options
•	 6-Pin conventional (standard)